NAME:
ADDRESS:
POSITION:
DEPARTMENT:

RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

Leo “Cameron” Neal

Plano, TX

Associate Provost, Instruction
Executive Vice President’s Office, CHEC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College

EDUCATION
School
University of Texas

Texas Tech University
Texas Tech University

Date

02/02-05/18

1986
1974
1972

Position

Dean, Academic Affairs

Course/Degree/Certification

Ph.D., Mathematics Education
M.S., Mathematics
B.A., Mathematics



